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Name

Date

1995.1.4
1997.2.1
1997.2.2
1997.6.2
1998.1.1
1998.1.2
1998.1.3
1998.2.2
1998.2.4
1998.3.3
1999.1.1
1999.1.2
1999.1.3
1999.1.4
1999.1.5
1999.1.8
1999.1.9
1999.1.10
1999.1.16
2000.1.1
2000.1.4
2000.1.5
2000.2.2
2000.2.5
2000.2.6
2000.2.7
2000.3.1
2000.3.2
2000.3.3
2000.3.4
2000.3.5
2000.3.6
2000.5.1
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Tape, Magnetic
Point, Projectile
Point, Projectile
Granite

Painting

Painting

Print

Procyon lotor
Strombus pugilus
Stereograph

Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Map

Tintype

Print, Photographic
Book, Baby
Postcard

Postcard

Postcard

Postcard
Carte-de-visite
Tintype

Postcard
Photograph, Cabinet
Photograph, Cabinet
Carte-de-visite

Ring, Wedding
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2000.5.3
2000.5.4
2000.6.1
2003.1.2
2003.1.3
2003.1.4
2003.1.5
2003.1.6
2003.1.7
2003.1.8
2003.1.9
2003.1.10
2003.1.11
2003.1.12
2003.1.13
2003.1.14
2003.1.16
2003.2.1
2003.2.3
2003.3.2
2003.3.3
2003.4.1
2004.1.1
2004.1.2
2004.3.1
2004.4.1
2004.4.2
2009.15.1
2009.15.2
2010.1.1
2011.21
2011.2.2
2011.2.3
2011.2.4

2011.2.6
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Letter

Print, Photographic
Records

Series, Archival
Letter

Print, Photographic
Letter

Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Letter

Bar, Ribbon
Discharge, Military
Print, Photographic
Chair

Telephone

Print, Photographic
Photograph, Cabinet
Photograph, Cabinet
Stamp, Ration

Film, Motion Picture
Tape, Magnetic
Photograph, Cabinet
Print, Photographic
Brochure

Print, Photographic
Bag, Doctor's

Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic
Print, Photographic

Ledger
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Item Count 68



