<b>Inventory Mo</b>	odule Checklist	05/14/2012 Name	
Inventory List gener	rated 05/14/2012 12:16:04 Status OI	Date	
1995.1.4	Tape, Magnetic	Found in Location:	_
1997.2.1	Point, Projectile	Found in Location:	_
1997.2.2	Point, Projectile	Found in Location:	_
1997.6.2	Granite	Found in Location:	_
1998.1.1	Painting	Found in Location:	_
1998.1.2	Painting	Found in Location:	_
1998.1.3	Print	Found in Location:	_
1998.2.2	Procyon lotor	Found in Location:	_
1998.2.4	Strombus pugilus	Found in Location:	_
1998.3.3	Stereograph	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.1	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.2	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.3	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.4	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.5	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.8	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.9	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.10	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
1999.1.16	Map	Found in Location:	_
2000.1.1	Tintype	Found in Location:	_
2000.1.4	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:	_
2000.1.5	Book, Baby	Found in Location:	_
2000.2.2	Postcard	Found in Location:	_
2000.2.5	Postcard	Found in Location:	_
2000.2.6	Postcard	Found in Location:	_
2000.2.7	Postcard	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.1	Carte-de-visite	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.2	Tintype	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.3	Postcard	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.4	Photograph, Cabinet	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.5	Photograph, Cabinet	Found in Location:	_
2000.3.6	Carte-de-visite	Found in Location:	_
2000.5.1	Ring, Wedding	Found in Location:	_

2000.5.3	Letter	Found in Location:
2000.5.4	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2000.6.1	Records	Found in Location:
2003.1.2	Series, Archival	Found in Location:
2003.1.3	Letter	Found in Location:
2003.1.4	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.5	Letter	Found in Location:
2003.1.6	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.7	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.8	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.9	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.10	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.11	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.1.12	Letter	Found in Location:
2003.1.13	Bar, Ribbon	Found in Location:
2003.1.14	Discharge, Military	Found in Location:
2003.1.16	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.2.1	Chair	Found in Location:
2003.2.3	Telephone	Found in Location:
2003.3.2	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2003.3.3	Photograph, Cabinet	Found in Location:
2003.4.1	Photograph, Cabinet	Found in Location:
2004.1.1	Stamp, Ration	Found in Location:
2004.1.2	Film, Motion Picture	Found in Location:
2004.3.1	Tape, Magnetic	Found in Location:
2004.4.1	Photograph, Cabinet	Found in Location:
2004.4.2	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2009.15.1	Brochure	Found in Location:
2009.15.2	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2010.1.1	Bag, Doctor's	Found in Location:
2011.2.1	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2011.2.2	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2011.2.3	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2011.2.4	Print, Photographic	Found in Location:
2011.2.6	Ledger	Found in Location: